Riffel Motocross - 62 Etapa
65cc S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 12/12/2010 16:10. . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:11:33

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

5 2:05.638 +0.514 16:20:22.882

(44) JOSE BRAYAN 6 2:07.927 +2.803 16:22:30.809

1 16:11:55.159 7 2:23.056 +17.932 16:24:53.865

2 1:51.005 16:13:46.164 8 2:23.045 +17.921 16:27:16.910

3 1:51.709 +0.704 16:15:37.873 9 2:29.237 +24.113 16:29:46.147
4 1:51.920 +0.915 16:17:29.793
5 1:52.859 +1.854 16:19:22.652
6 1:52.880 +1.875 16:21:15.532
7 1:54.112 +3.107 16:23:09.644
8 1:54.892 +3.887 16:25:04.536
9 1:54.578 +3.573 16:26:59.114
10 2:00.092 +9.087 16:28:59.206

(45) LEONARDO DE SOUZA

1 16:11:57.166
2 1:57.655 +1.006 16:13:54.821
3 1:56.990 +0.341 16:15:51.811
4 1:56.807 +0.158 16:17:48.618
5 1:58.022 +1.373 16:19:46.640
6 1:58.775 +2.126 16:21:45.415
7 2:00.639 +3.990 16:23:46.054
8 2:03.515 +6.866 16:25:49.569
9 1:56.649 16:27:46.218
10 1:57.189 +0.540 16:29:43.407

(74) LEONARDO SIMAS MACHADO

1 16:11:58.918
2 2:00.246 +3.770 16:13:59.164
3 1:57.441 +0.965 16:15:56.605
4 1:57.827 +1.351 16:17:54.432
5 2:05.144 +8.668 16:19:59.576
6 1:56.676 +0.200 16:21:56.252
7 1:57.360 +0.884 16:23:53.612
8 1:56.476 16:25:50.088
9 1:56.992 +0.516 16:27:47.080
10 1:56.651 +0.175 16:29:43.731

(34) WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

1 16:11:56.622
2 2:00.365 +2.997 16:13:56.987
3 2:12.881 +15.513 16:16:09.868
4 2:00.074 +2.706 16:18:09.942
5 1:57.368 16:20:07.310
6 1:57.692 +0.324 16:22:05.002
7 1:58.142 +0.774 16:24:03.144
8 1:58.889 +1.521 16:26:02.033
9 2:06.475 +9.107 16:28:08.508
10 2:06.669 +9.301 16:30:15.177
(72) JOAO GABRIEL DA VEIGA
1 16:11:58.241
2 2:04.457 +1.024 16:14:02.698
3 2:05.206 +1.773 16:16:07.904
4 2:03.433 16:18:11.337
5 2:03.633 +0.200 16:20:14.970
6 2:04.578 +1.145 16:22:19.548
7 2:04.855 +1.422 16:24:24.403
8 2:06.365 +2.932 16:26:30.768
9 2:07.550 +4.117 16:28:38.318
10 2:09.685 +6.252 16:30:48.003
(728) THIAGO BRENNER
1 16:11:58.741
2 2:07.146 +2.022 16:14:05.887
3 2:06.233 +1.109 16:16:12.120
4 2:05.124 16:18:17.244
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